

Freedom of banking 24/7

A world of convenience with SVC Bank Visa Debit card

Make direct contactless payment securely







Pay Bills

Buy Groceries

Book Tickets







Dine out

Fuel up

Go Shopping



Four reasons why you should use your SVC Bank VISA Debit card:

Widely accepted across India & Internationally
 Go cashless
 Track
 your expenses and minimise overspending
 Secure and safe
 Manage
 your Card through SMS Banking, Internet Banking & Mobile Banking



Account Category Name	ATM Limit	POS / E-com. Limit
SB Classic Account	₹25,000	₹25,000
SVC Signature Account	₹50,000	₹50,000
Salary Gold Account	₹75,000	₹75,000

For any limit changes, refer our website - www.svcbank.com

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES: Type of transaction	CHARGES (*)	
ISSUANCE CHARGES	NIL	
ANNUAL CHARGES	₹250	
REPLACEMENT (DAMAGED)	₹250	
LOST CARD / DUPLICATE CARD	₹250	
SURCHARGE AT PETROL PUMPS	2.5% as per industry standard	
SURCHARGE FOR RAILWAY TICKETING	1.8% For Internet Bookings and 2.5% For Other Bookings	
POS TRANSACTIONS	FREE	
E-COM (ONLINE) TRANSACTIONS	FREE	
IN INDIA		
ALL ATM TRANSACTIONS ON SVC BANK ATMs	FREE	
ATM TRANSACTIONS ON OTHER BANK ATMS	As decided by the Bank from time to time. Visit our Bank's website (www.svcbank.com) for regular updates.	
IN INTERNATIONAL		
BALANCE ENQUIRY	₹30	
CASH WITHDRAWAL	₹150	
MARK-UP FOR INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTIONS	3.5%	

(*) Charges are exclusive of taxes

And are subject to amendment from time to time



For more information, write to us at customercare@svcbank.com or call us on our SVC Care Toll free number 1800 313 2120







